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PROJECT 

WPA Street Reconstruction – Street Reconstruction (W 100th Street, S Homan Avenue, S Short Street) - C1609 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

May 22, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Deputy Compliance Officer jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org  

Louis Chavez Public Building Commission Project Manager louis.chavez@cityofchicago.org  

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  
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May 22, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Jaqulen Samuel Chicago Department of Transportation 

Antonio Lubanski Chicago Department of Transportation 

Nicholas J. VanderZwan CivilTech Engineering, Inc. 

Michael Janachione Peralte-Clark,LLC 

John Clark Peralte-Clark,LLC 
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ATTENDEES 
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